Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2016

Kikinda, 9/4/2016

Event 10
09/04/2016 - 13:09

Girls, 50m Backstroke

12 years and younger

Results

Points: FINA 2015

Rank
12 years

SEVIC, Jelena
BOGISIC, Sonja
CAIJKAS, Petra
IKIC, Jovana
GRMUSA, Danijela
NIKITOVIC, Anja

. VITASOVIC, Anja
DSQ CUCIC, Natalija

NogakrwbpE

11 years

1. KEKIC, Natasa
2. BERONJA, Masa

3. STRAJNIC, Jana

4. PAPP, Annemarie

5. CRNKOVIC, Dunja

6. OBRADOVIC, Nadja
7. VOINEA, Alexandra
8. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana
9. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja
10. GYORI, Inesz

11. PEKAR, Maja

12. NOGULOVIC, Teodora
13. PAVLOVIC, lva

14. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA,
15. BLITVA, Sara

16. JOVANOVIC, Milica

10 years

1. CAREBA, Theodora

2. BUFTEANU, Bianca

3. BALINT, Emma

4. REKOVICS, Reka

5. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra

6. SKENDEROVIC, Anja

7. ORASLAMOSKI, Dunja

8. VASARHELJI, Noemi
9. BLITVA, Una

10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana

11. MILOVANOVIC, Sara

12. MAKSOVIC, Tijana

13. LAZIC, Nikolina

9 years and younger

NADJ, Andrea

STOEV, Dunja

NAGY GY, Alexandra
KESEJIC, Petra
KONSTANTINOV, Marta
MOLNAR, Lana
RADOVAN, Daliborca

NoakwbpE

YB

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
08
08
07

Vojvodina N.Sad
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
SC Spartak-Prozivka
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pksm

Pksm

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

Pk "Swim Star"

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
C.S.M. Resita

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki Klub Senta

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

C.S.M. Resita

Delfin Timisoara

C.S.M. Resita

Plivacki Klub Senta

Pk "Swim Star"

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pksm

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki Klub Senta

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Delfin Timisoara

Time

35.37
36.92
39.88
41.51
44.78
47.86
57.65
40.05

34.96
39.00
39.54
39.90
40.14
40.71
40.82
40.88
41.89
41.92
42.47
42.48
43.93
44.90
47.00
54.68

39.05
40.16
40.31
43.36
43.99
45.38
47.54
50.91
51.16
51.57
53.60
59.35
1:02.49

46.26
46.45
47.12
50.98
53.67
57.43
58.62

Pts

382
336
266
236
188
154

88

395
285
273
266
261
250
248
247
230
229
220
220
199
186
162
103

284
261
258
207
198
181
157
128
126
123
109

80

69

170
168
161
127
109

89

83

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Proleé¢ni KUP Banata 2016
Kikinda, 9/4/2016

Event 10, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 9 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
8. MILOJKOVIC, Mina 07  Tri Delfina 59.33 80
9. ROMAN, Karina 07 Delfin Timisoara 59.79 79

10. MARCU, Cristina 07 Delfin Timisoara 1:01.00 74
11. SIMIC, Anastasija 08 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:05.15 61

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 11/04/2016 11:50 - Page 2



